





<b>ITN 071-18</b>	<b>TITLE: Helicopter-Based Transmission Circuit Infrared/UV Corona Inspection Services and Helicopter-Based Storm Damage Assessment Services</b>				
<b>COORDINATOR</b>		<b>BUYER</b>			
Garry Moore Email: moorgl@jea.com		Rodney Lovgren Email: lovgrd@jea.com			
<b>Bid Opening Date: April 10, 2018</b>					
<b>MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS</b>					
QPL Category:	N/A				
RPL Category:	N/A				
Pre-Bid Type:	OPTIONAL				
<b>RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix</b>	<b>Submitted Bid</b>	<b>Pre-Bid</b>	<b>Addendum(s)</b>	<b>Redacted Copy Y/N</b>	<b>Electronic Copy CD/FD</b>
Tomlinson Aviation, Inc.	Received		0	N	CD
Hurley and Associates, Inc.	Received		0	N	FD



IFB 079-18	TITLE: Purchase and Installation of Emergency Pump Engine Syst				
Coordinator	Buyer				
Oliver Domingo, Chris Reichart	Lisa Pleasants				
<b>Opening Date: 04/10/18</b>					
	<b>Minimum Requirements</b>				
	QPL Category	N/A			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes			
<b>RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix</b>	<b>Submitted Bid</b>		<b>Mand Pre-Bid</b>	<b>Adden:</b>	<b>Redacted Y/N</b>
<b>WG Yates &amp; Sons Construction Company</b>	<b>2,975,000.00</b>		Y	4	N
<b>Williams Industrial Services</b>	<b>2,953,845.00</b>		Y	4	N